
Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats - Intermediate: Overall

Aug 22, 2020

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 CALLAN SMITH 6401- Barber Int. Individual #2 592

2 BROOKE GAINES 2131- Greenwood Int. 563

3 HUDSON RECTOR 5401- Barber Int. Individual 550

4 CAYLIN LUTHI 2131- Greenwood Int. 528

5 LYLE PERRIER 2131- Greenwood Int. 510

6 ASHER TURNER 2173- Sedgwick Int. 509

7 BREANNA WELLS 2173- Sedgwick Int. 493

8 COHEN LUTHI 2131- Greenwood Int. 486

9 WESTON PETERSON 2179- Stafford Int. 485

10 CODY NEWDIGGER 2179- Stafford Int. 476

11 MADDIE WEABER 2161- Pottawatomie Int. 454

12 ROTH BRYNN 5431- Greenwood Int. Individual 453

13 NATHAN TURNER 2173- Sedgwick Int. 451

14 ADDISON WESTERMAN 6431- Greenwood Int. Individual #2 422

15 GARRETT DUNN 2179- Stafford Int. 411

16 PARKER DICKS 2113- Cottonwood 2 Int. 403

17 JACOB DEROUCHEY 2161- Pottawatomie Int. 399

18 KADEN HAAS 2113- Cottonwood 2 Int. 393

19 ADDISON GREENRUSSELL 2156- Post Rock Intermediate Individual 382

20 AUGUSTUS WAINWRIGHT 2119- Flint Hills 2 Int. 380

21 ETHAN PETERSILIE 5491- Walnut Creek Int. Individual 369

22 WHITLEY FROST 2156- Post Rock Intermediate Individual 334

23 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 2113- Cottonwood 2 Int. 329

24 KONNER HAAS 5413- Cottonwood 2 Int. Individual 326

25 DELANEY FIGGE 2161- Pottawatomie Int. 313

26 EASTON ALPERS 2179- Stafford Int. 303

27 ELSIE RICKSTREW 2161- Pottawatomie Int. 303

28 CASTYN ANDRES 2119- Flint Hills 2 Int. 282

29 FAITH SCHMEIDLER 2113- Cottonwood 2 Int. 276

30 COOPER ANDRES 2119- Flint Hills 2 Int. 257



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats - Intermediate: Placings

Aug 22, 2020

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 CALLAN SMITH 6401- Barber Int. Individual #2 294

2 WESTON PETERSON 2179- Stafford Int. 291

3 HUDSON RECTOR 5401- Barber Int. Individual 287

4 ASHER TURNER 2173- Sedgwick Int. 283

5 CODY NEWDIGGER 2179- Stafford Int. 281

6 JACOB DEROUCHEY 2161- Pottawatomie Int. 280

7 CAYLIN LUTHI 2131- Greenwood Int. 271

8 BREANNA WELLS 2173- Sedgwick Int. 271

9 ROTH BRYNN 5431- Greenwood Int. Individual 270

10 LYLE PERRIER 2131- Greenwood Int. 269

11 MADDIE WEABER 2161- Pottawatomie Int. 268

12 BROOKE GAINES 2131- Greenwood Int. 266

13 GARRETT DUNN 2179- Stafford Int. 266

14 COHEN LUTHI 2131- Greenwood Int. 265

15 ADDISON WESTERMAN 6431- Greenwood Int. Individual #2 261

16 AUGUSTUS WAINWRIGHT 2119- Flint Hills 2 Int. 261

17 PARKER DICKS 2113- Cottonwood 2 Int. 241

18 ETHAN PETERSILIE 5491- Walnut Creek Int. Individual 240

19 WHITLEY FROST 2156- Post Rock Intermediate Individual 237

20 KADEN HAAS 2113- Cottonwood 2 Int. 231

21 NATHAN TURNER 2173- Sedgwick Int. 228

22 EASTON ALPERS 2179- Stafford Int. 224

23 KONNER HAAS 5413- Cottonwood 2 Int. Individual 218

24 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 2113- Cottonwood 2 Int. 214

25 DELANEY FIGGE 2161- Pottawatomie Int. 206

26 FAITH SCHMEIDLER 2113- Cottonwood 2 Int. 197

27 ADDISON GREENRUSSELL 2156- Post Rock Intermediate Individual 182

28 COOPER ANDRES 2119- Flint Hills 2 Int. 175

29 ELSIE RICKSTREW 2161- Pottawatomie Int. 174

30 CASTYN ANDRES 2119- Flint Hills 2 Int. 155



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats - Intermediate: Reasons

Aug 22, 2020

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 CASTYN ANDRES 2119- Flint Hills 2 Int.

2 ELSIE RICKSTREW 2161- Pottawatomie Int.

3 COOPER ANDRES 2119- Flint Hills 2 Int.

4 ADDISON GREENRUSSELL 2156- Post Rock Intermediate Individual 

5 FAITH SCHMEIDLER 2113- Cottonwood 2 Int.

6 DELANEY FIGGE 2161- Pottawatomie Int.

7 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 2113- Cottonwood 2 Int.

8 KONNER HAAS 5413- Cottonwood 2 Int. Individual

9 EASTON ALPERS 2179- Stafford Int.

10 NATHAN TURNER 2173- Sedgwick Int.

11 KADEN HAAS 2113- Cottonwood 2 Int.

12 WHITLEY FROST 2156- Post Rock Intermediate Individual 

13 ETHAN PETERSILIE 5491- Walnut Creek Int. Individual

14 PARKER DICKS 2113- Cottonwood 2 Int.

15 AUGUSTUS WAINWRIGHT 2119- Flint Hills 2 Int.

15 ADDISON WESTERMAN 6431- Greenwood Int. Individual #2

17 COHEN LUTHI 2131- Greenwood Int.

18 BROOKE GAINES 2131- Greenwood Int.

18 GARRETT DUNN 2179- Stafford Int.

20 MADDIE WEABER 2161- Pottawatomie Int.

21 LYLE PERRIER 2131- Greenwood Int.

22 ROTH BRYNN 5431- Greenwood Int. Individual

23 CAYLIN LUTHI 2131- Greenwood Int.

23 BREANNA WELLS 2173- Sedgwick Int.

25 JACOB DEROUCHEY 2161- Pottawatomie Int.

26 CODY NEWDIGGER 2179- Stafford Int.

27 ASHER TURNER 2173- Sedgwick Int.

28 HUDSON RECTOR 5401- Barber Int. Individual

29 WESTON PETERSON 2179- Stafford Int.

30 CALLAN SMITH 6401- Barber Int. Individual #2



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats - Intermediate: ID

Aug 22, 2020

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 CALLAN SMITH 6401- Barber Int. Individual #2 268

2 BROOKE GAINES 2131- Greenwood Int. 267

3 HUDSON RECTOR 5401- Barber Int. Individual 233

4 CAYLIN LUTHI 2131- Greenwood Int. 227

5 LYLE PERRIER 2131- Greenwood Int. 206

6 NATHAN TURNER 2173- Sedgwick Int. 198

7 BREANNA WELLS 2173- Sedgwick Int. 192

8 ASHER TURNER 2173- Sedgwick Int. 191

9 COHEN LUTHI 2131- Greenwood Int. 186

10 WESTON PETERSON 2179- Stafford Int. 174

11 ADDISON GREENRUSSELL 2156- Post Rock Intermediate Individual 165

12 ROTH BRYNN 5431- Greenwood Int. Individual 163

13 MADDIE WEABER 2161- Pottawatomie Int. 156

14 CODY NEWDIGGER 2179- Stafford Int. 155

15 ADDISON WESTERMAN 6431- Greenwood Int. Individual #2 146

16 KADEN HAAS 2113- Cottonwood 2 Int. 132

17 GARRETT DUNN 2179- Stafford Int. 130

18 PARKER DICKS 2113- Cottonwood 2 Int. 127

19 ELSIE RICKSTREW 2161- Pottawatomie Int. 119

20 CASTYN ANDRES 2119- Flint Hills 2 Int. 112

21 ETHAN PETERSILIE 5491- Walnut Creek Int. Individual 104

22 JACOB DEROUCHEY 2161- Pottawatomie Int. 99

23 AUGUSTUS WAINWRIGHT 2119- Flint Hills 2 Int. 99

24 WHITLEY FROST 2156- Post Rock Intermediate Individual 97

25 DELANEY FIGGE 2161- Pottawatomie Int. 92

26 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 2113- Cottonwood 2 Int. 90

27 KONNER HAAS 5413- Cottonwood 2 Int. Individual 88

28 COOPER ANDRES 2119- Flint Hills 2 Int. 77

29 EASTON ALPERS 2179- Stafford Int. 64

30 FAITH SCHMEIDLER 2113- Cottonwood 2 Int. 64



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats - Intermediate: Questions

Aug 22, 2020

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 CODY NEWDIGGER 2179- Stafford Int. 40

2 ADDISON GREENRUSSELL 2156- Post Rock Intermediate Individual 35

3 PARKER DICKS 2113- Cottonwood 2 Int. 35

4 COHEN LUTHI 2131- Greenwood Int. 35

5 LYLE PERRIER 2131- Greenwood Int. 35

6 ASHER TURNER 2173- Sedgwick Int. 35

7 KADEN HAAS 2113- Cottonwood 2 Int. 30

8 BROOKE GAINES 2131- Greenwood Int. 30

9 MADDIE WEABER 2161- Pottawatomie Int. 30

10 CAYLIN LUTHI 2131- Greenwood Int. 30

10 BREANNA WELLS 2173- Sedgwick Int. 30

12 HUDSON RECTOR 5401- Barber Int. Individual 30

13 CALLAN SMITH 6401- Barber Int. Individual #2 30

14 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 2113- Cottonwood 2 Int. 25

15 NATHAN TURNER 2173- Sedgwick Int. 25

16 ETHAN PETERSILIE 5491- Walnut Creek Int. Individual 25

17 KONNER HAAS 5413- Cottonwood 2 Int. Individual 20

18 AUGUSTUS WAINWRIGHT 2119- Flint Hills 2 Int. 20

19 ROTH BRYNN 5431- Greenwood Int. Individual 20

20 JACOB DEROUCHEY 2161- Pottawatomie Int. 20

21 WESTON PETERSON 2179- Stafford Int. 20

22 CASTYN ANDRES 2119- Flint Hills 2 Int. 15

23 FAITH SCHMEIDLER 2113- Cottonwood 2 Int. 15

24 DELANEY FIGGE 2161- Pottawatomie Int. 15

25 EASTON ALPERS 2179- Stafford Int. 15

26 ADDISON WESTERMAN 6431- Greenwood Int. Individual #2 15

27 GARRETT DUNN 2179- Stafford Int. 15

28 ELSIE RICKSTREW 2161- Pottawatomie Int. 10

29 COOPER ANDRES 2119- Flint Hills 2 Int. 5

30 WHITLEY FROST 2156- Post Rock Intermediate Individual 
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